2026/03/17 14:03

1/2

inner_boom

Items Number|Parts Number Description Quantity
1 909240 Motor 70rpm 1
2 941008 Screw M6 x 12 3
3 709718 Motor Plate 1
4 941100 Screw M6 x 16 3
5 1109603 Inner beam 1
6 Front casing, N/A Front Casing 1
7 941087 Toothed Washer M52
8 941035 Screw M5 x 8 4
9 941022 Washer M10 4
10 941025 Nut M10 2
11 941058 Screw M10 x 80 2
12 949709 Screw M6 x 16 3
13 109702-3 skyddsplat/Washer M6 3
14 961003V Swivel, angled 1
15 941080 Screw M8 x 10 2
16 941088 Washer M8 2
17 93187651 Gearbox 1
18 1109710 Gearbox stick 1

Envirologic Support Wiki - https://wiki.envirologic.se/


https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/gearbox_stick

Last update: 2019/11/13 04:08 inner_boom https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/inner_boom?rev=1573646890

From:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/ - Envirologic Support Wiki

Permanent link:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/inner_boom?rev=1573646890

Last update: 2019/11/13 04:08

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ Printed on 2026/03/17 14:03


https://wiki.envirologic.se/
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/inner_boom?rev=1573646890

